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Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=13de Aalsterse Indoormeeting

Location=Topsporthal Vlaanderen Gent

Date=24/02/2018 Time=21:28:50

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www. timetronics.be

MeetManager software version = 2008j

60m BEN meisjes Time :10:24

Heat:1
1 9920 CRINS TILLIA 09 NED
2 90 IMPENS ALYS 09 KAAG
3 1108 DECAESTEKER MARE 09 KAAG
4 539 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA 09 AZW
5 1514 VAN NEYGEN NONA 09 DAC
6 1328 VANHASTEL DRéE 09 AZW
7 1515 DE CUYPER LOES 09 DAC
8 1152 VAN DURME MANOU 09 DEIN

60m BEN meisjes Time :10:24

Heat:2
1 2658 BOONE MAYA 09 RESC
2 579 VAN WIN FIEN 10 EA
3 672 COOLS HANNAH 10 AVKA
4 2097 SCHOLLAERT LILT 10 GRIM
5 371 DHONT CHIARA 09 OB
6 1856 VANDENBROUCKE INT 09 DAC
7 1654 SCHOLLAERT KIKA 09 GRIM
8 2611 DAUGE HALEY 09 OSGA

60m BEN meisjes Time :10:24

Heat:3
1 708 D'HAENE YDE 09 AZW
2 1849 DELANGHE IMAYA 09 MACW
3 1489 VERHULST LILY 10 LAT
4 2023 TRAORE ZARIATOU 10 ACG
5 677 DE SMEDT HANNE 09 HAMM
6 1566 DE SMET ROXANNE 09 DAC
7 1857 HOLLANDER CAMILLE 10 DAC
8 1575 DE CUYPER STIEN 10 DAC

60m BEN meisjes Time :10:24

Heat:4
1 127 VANISACKER MICHELLE 09 FLAC
2 532 DESAL LANDRA 09 AZW
3 590 NECKEBROECK ANNELIEN 10 EA
4 1850 PYLYSER LILI 09 MACW
5 82 D'HAENE LENTL 10 DEIN
6 535 GOOSSENS LORE 09 AZW
7 2807 MONTANTE MéELISSA 10 TAAC
8 1620 VAN OVERBERGHE MONA 10 DAC

60m BEN meisjes Time :10:24

Heat:5
1 1578 SERRé ANNA 09 DAC
2 543 ZAOUARH NOOR 09 AZW
3 1571 DE WILDE LISA 10 DAC
4 608 VAN HEDDEGHEM LAYIA 10 HAMM
5 610 VAN HEDDEGHEM LIES 10 HAMM
6 2805 LOVATO EMMA 10 TAAC
7 976 DE VYLDER YINTHE 10 HAMM

60m BEN meisjes Time :10:24

Heat:6
1 1621 VAN OVERBERGHE LIO 09 DAC
2 1261 LUPPENS LEA 10 AVR
3 1798 GUNS LOTTE 10 RCG
4 822 LOOS SILKE 10 AVKA
5 1927 HANSSENS JESSA 10 AVR
6 767 POLFLIET MITKE 10 EA
7 578 VANHOORNE ORPHEE 10 EA

ver MIN meisjes Time :10:25

1 8178 WIJINS PAULINE 06 DAC
ver MIN meisjes Time :10:25
Heat:1
1 7018 BOONE YELENA 05 KAAG
2 7020 SONNEVILLE CAMILLE 06 KAAG
3 7533 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA 06 AZW
4 7379 BRISSON ESTHER 05 AZW
5 7402 NAESSENS PAULIEN 05 AZW
6 9995 Verdaasdonk 05 NED
7 7393 GOOSEN YANA 05 AZW
8 8949 ARONNE LéA 05 ACLO
9 7670 SIRJACOBS ANKE 06 ACG
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8348
7869
7477
7021
6996
9092
8447
8174
9093
7645
7233
7789
9091
7423
8717
7356
8962
7401
7616
8121
7434
7245
7658
7260
8182
7252
8924
9310
7948
7005
7675
7674
8129
7036
7439
9027
7006
9996
8130
7413
7406

kogel PUP jongens Time

Heat:1

428
3011
105
2619
1526
1070
687
1305
611
101
1509
429
2786
2660
1981
657
540
3298
9998
9999
1019
817
437
1856
1670
96
99
934
3274
678
634
1717
699
676
1513
972
1051
786
37
879
1552
1748
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HOUBRIGTS JILL
HEYMANS HANNELORE
HEYVAERT NONA

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
DE CLERCQ JULIE
MUSEUR CALISTA
TRAORE ATCHA

DE SMET LENA
DAUGE OCEANE

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
VAN DAELE JUTTA
DE STERCKE FLORE
DUEZ ROMANE

BUYCK AMELIE
GODEAU ELEA

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
POTAR ZOE

MOERMAN FENNE
LOENDERS LA-MY
DHONDT RUNE
MICHIELS KAAT
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
VAN HOOF SAAR

DE VISSCHER AMBER
SERRé LENA
HEYVAERT ELLA
DEMETS ELODIE
BONNET EVA

LOGIER FIEN
DEVRIENDT EDEN
SPITS Fé

SEGHERS LOTTE

VAN OYEN MAXINE
DEROO LAURIEN
VANHOORNE VICTOIRE
DAUMERIE OLIVIA
DEVRIENDT SARA
van Pul
VALKENIERS ALEXIA
LIETAERT BLISS
SCHOUPPE MARIE

:10:37

COENE FINN
ANDRIESSENS TIBO
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
MONSIEUR JULIEN
DE VISCH NOAH

VAN AUTREVE GUUST
MEIRESONNE LEX
VERMAUT LARS
DEMETS MATISSE
SAVANé DJIBRIL
CLAEYS JONAS
COENE STEN
JUPRELLE MAXIME
MALPAS LOAN

DE ROY RUBEN
BUYCK THIBAULT
VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
ROUYET GILLES
KOVACS-BORBAS Abel
BLOEMERS LARS
SPITS TIMO
DELBAERE MAREK
DEFEVER LAUREN
WARREYN LARS

DE CUYPER GUST
D'HAENE LARS
DEDECKER NOé

LOOS SENNE
MITJANA - ROVIRA LEO®
UNAL ALEC

VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
MOUTON STAF
FAULCONER CASPER
DE TANDT NIELS

DE RIDDER YORAN
DE SCHRYVER BERT
VERREPT LARS
STEVENS MARNICK
DE DAPPER WOUT
SCHOLLAERT LEN
VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN
DE WILDE MATHIAS
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0 RCT 4.24
05 EA 4.22
05 LEBB 4.20
06 KAAG 4.16
05 KAAG 4.14
05 O0SGA 4.13
06 ACG 4.13
06 DAC 4.12
06 O0SGA 4.10
05 ACG 4.08
05 AVMO 4.07
05 ASVO 4.05
06 0SGA 4.01
05 HAMM 4.01
05 ACLO 3.92
06 AVLO 3.84
06 USTA 3.80
05 AZW 3.79
05 OEH 3.76
06 ACG 3.75
06 EA 3.72
05 RIEM 3.68
05 Vs 3.66
06 ASVO 3.64
05 DAC 3.64
05 LEBB 3.58
06 USTA 3.57
06 USTA 3.57
06 MACW 3.54
06 GRIM 3.37
06 OEH 3.34
05 OEH 3.31
06 DAC 3.29
05 FLAC 3.29
05 EA 3.27
06 ACLO 3.22
06 GRIM 3.21
05 NED 3.21
05 DAC 3.09
06 FLAC 2.96
06 AZW 2.93
07 KAAG 10.58
07 0SGA 9.22
07 DEIN 9.05
07 RESC 8.38
07 MACW 7.96
07 KAAG 7.77
07 HAMM 7.68
07 OEH 7.66
07 AZW 7.16
07 DEIN 7.11
07 ACDL 6.78
08 KAAG 6.75
08 RFCL 6.63
07 RFCL 6.49
07 ACBR 6.45
07 HAMM 6.33
07 Vs 6.30
07 RCB 6.17
07 NED 6.02
07 NED 5.85
08 OEH 5.76
07 DEIN 5.70
08 OB 5.68
07 MACW 5.53
07 DAC 5.47
08 DEIN 5.40
08 DEIN 5.39
08 AVKA 5.38
08 IAAC 5.37
07 EA 5.28
07 AZW 5.22
08 HAMM 5.05
07 HAMM 4.92
07 EA 4.88
07 ACDL 4.84
08 ACG 4.49
08 AVLO 4.48
08 HAMM 4.33
08 DEIN 4.28
08 EA 4.20
08 GRIM 4.01
08 DAC 3.88



60m BEN
Heat:1

60m BEN
Heat:2

60m BEN
Heat:3

60m BEN
Heat:4

hoog MIN jongens

Heat:1

43

jongens

ONOUVITARWNRE

jongens

ONOUVTARWNRE

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

VA WN R

oOUTUTUT A WN

2106
Time

8408
7718
8477
7478
973

7238
8656
628

Time

7932
6954
8206
7604
7418
7119
638

9376

Time

8712
7275
9997
7481
7480
7608
8779
9081

Time

7802
8208
9001
8764
7636
2082

Time

3927
4382
4982
4556
5140
4624
4715
9993
4425
3959
6456
4969
4490
4723
4289
4023
3984
5232
5281
4576
5286
5350
4486
5303
6385
4021
5348
5287
4185
3985
4680
9992
4711
4426
6452
5124
6311
4682
4464
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MEERT MATTHIAS 08 EA
:10:25
VAN DE WEGHE JARL 09 FLAC
ALIKA SAMUEL 09 RIEM
COLAUTTI DANTE 09 MACW
VAN LIERDE LUKAS 09 EA
GODEAU MILAN 09 ACLO
HERBOTS MORRIS 09 STAX
DE BOUTER NOAH* 09 GRIM
CONTET MARCEAU 09 TAAC
:10:25
BOUQUET FELIX 09 KAAG
VAN CAUWENBERGHE TESFAHUN 09 FLAC
VAN BRAEKEL NATHAN 10 AZW
BORMANS RIK 10 AZW
BEELS FINN 09 AZW
VAN SPEYBROECK NOAH 10 KAAG
PECOURT VADIM 09 TAAC
DE WAELE THORSTEN 09 MACW
:10:25
PEYTCHEV ALEXANDER 10 DAC
BROEKAERT EWOUT 10 KAAG
KOVACS-BORBAS ADAM 08 NED
PETRE CEDRIC 10 EA
PYSSON LOUIS 10 EA
BYTTEBIER JASPER 10 AZW
SCHOLLAERT VIC 10 EA
NUYTS REMO 10 RCT
:10:25
DE MOOR CAMIEL 09 ACG
VAN DE WALLE EWOUD 09 AZW
DETHY LOiIC 10 DAC
DEWULF MAURITZ 10 DAC
DELBAERE MILAS 10 DEIN
VANHAELEWYCK HUGO 07 DAC
:12:13
DE KETELAERE STAN 05 DEIN
HEIRMAN JESSE 05 AVLO
DELAERE TIBE 05 HAC
VERNIERS MAXIM 05 AVLO
VAN DE GAER FERRE 05 GRIM
DE WINTER NOAH 05 EA
VERMEULEN YARNE 06 ACG
SCHUIT Daan 05 NED
DECONINCK JEPPE 05 AZW
VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE 06 GRIM
MOTIEH CéDRIC 05 RFCL
VERMAUT BEN 06 OEH
LEBODA TIBO 06 AVKA
DE CRAENE BENJAMIN 06 OB
HERBOTS CEZAR 05 STAX
VERMEULEN WOUT 06 FLAC
BARBIO MATISSE 05 KAAG
HAEST MAXIME 05 DAC
VAN CUTSEM LARS 06 DAC
VAERTEN MATS 06 AVKA
VERMAANEN MIKA 06 DAC
ZIMMERMANN BERN 06 DAC
DE STRYCKER KASPER 05 HAMM
VICEROY LOIC 05 DAC
BECHOU SéBASTIEN 06 RCB
VANHOUCKE ELIAS 05 FLAC
DE BOECK ELSHALOM 06 DAC
VAN DAMME KIJEL 06 DAC
VAN DE CLOODT NIELS 06 ACW
BARBIO ALEXANDER 06 KAAG
BERBEN RHUNE 05 AVKA
DE MAAT Fabian 06 NED
MARTENS THOR 05 ACG
DEWAELE FAUST 06 AZW
VANDENSCHRICK QUENTIN 05 TAAC
DEMARCKE MAURO 06 MACW
LHOEST ETHAN 06 OSGA
LOOS JARNE 06 AVKA
VAN RIET BERT 05 EA
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60m PUP
Heat:1

60m PUP
Heat:2

60m PUP
Heat:3

60m PUP
Heat:4

60m PUP
Heat:5

60m PUP
Heat:6

60m PUP
Heat:7

60m PUP
Heat:8

60m PUP
Heat:1

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

ONOUVTARWNRE

meisjes

ONOUVTARWNRE

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

VTR WN R

meisjes

VTR WN R

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

1
2
3
4

Time

6088
3471
4841
4228
3770
3714
3618

Time

4786
4028
3451
3850
4066
4606
3494
3445

Time

4605
4482
4041
4329
4147
4058
3964
3515

Time

4843
4650
4122
4024
4052
3460
3960

Time

9989
4842
4825
4193
4839
3970
4719

Time

5311
4017
5023
4833
5018
5033

Time

9988
4917
4959
4043
5017
4194

Time

3977
6292
4960
4487
3958
5030
6380

Time

618
438
1981
3013
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:10:25
ATSAKENA NKONO MARGOT 07 USTA 8.83
IMPENS INE 07 KAAG 8.96
SPAEY LIESELOT 07 MACW 8.99
VAN MOORHEM LIEKE 07 RIEM 9.05
CUVELIER JADE 07 OB 9.17
VERCRUYSSEN AMY 07 HCO 9.39
DE BOSSCHER ELISE 07 ACW 9.42
:10:25
COUDEVILLE MAUD 07 FLAC 9.32
VAN RIET LOTTE 07 EA 9.39
VAN HOEY LIES 07 KAAG 9.41
VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE 08 AVLO 9.42
CUPPENS JANNE 07 RCT 9.44
VAN BASTELAERE JARA 07 ACW 9.44
VERCRUYSSE FRAN 07 FLAC 9.63
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA 08 DEIN 9.76
:10:25
WAUMAN LOUKA 07 ACW 9.62
GOOS MARTA 07 BEHO 9.69
VERRIEST ALESTIA 07 HAMM 9.86
DEFLOOR FIEN 07 ACG 9.93
DEPUYDT ISAURA 07 DEIN 10.03
DE SCHOESITTER BENTE 08 HAMM 10.05
SCHOUPPE MARTHE 07 AZW 10.19
VERGULT JOLIEN 08 RAM 12.49
:10:25
VANBLEU FLOOR 08 MACW 9.58
VERMEULEN ZITA 07 AZW 10.06
COOLS EMMA 08 AVKA 10.09
STAS ELISA 08 EA 10.29
LEBODA NINA 08 AVKA 10.34
HONORé ESTEE 08 KAAG 10.41
NAESSENS JULIETTE 08 AZW 10.57
:10:25
VAN WOUWE Sofie 08 NED 10.21
RAMAKERS JORE 07 MACW 10.24
CLAEYS LORE 08 ACDL 10.51
POLFLIET ELENA 07 EA 10.61
COLAUTTI CHIARA 07 MACW 10.62
VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA 08 AZW 10.83
VAN HAUTE RHUNE 08 HAMM 11.39
:10:25
GJURA NASFIDE 07 DAC 9.93
DE NIJS LISA 08 EA 10.10
MELOTTE JASMINE 08 AVKA 10.31
MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN 08 ACDL 10.42
WIJINS CAMILLE 08 DAC 10.51
CONDIC-BEGOV ELLA 08 DAC 10.52
:10:25
LANGSTRAAT Anouk 08 NED 10.13
WIRSIY NSOLO SOLII NGUMFO 08 EA 10.21
HAEST LOUISE 07 DAC 10.44
DE BRABANDER LOTTE 08 EA 10.59
BARREZ LILLITH 08 DAC 10.89
OKEKE HANNA 08 EA 10.91
:10:25
ZAOUARH MANAL 08 AZW 9.76
GILLOZ Z0é 07 RCB 10.24
SCHOUKENS TOKE 07 DAC 10.62
VAN DER KELEN MAITE 08 EA 10.63
MANSOURI AYA 08 AZW 11.09
MOKHATARI INTISSAR 08 AZW 11.25
ZIZOUNE NEYLA 07 TAAC 11.47
:12:14
GHESQUIERE LEON 07 AZW 8.70
GNIMASSOU JULIEN 07 OB 8.79
DE ROY RUBEN 07 ACBR 8.98
LATI JULIEN 07 OSGA 9.02
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60m PUP
Heat:2

60m PUP
Heat:3

60m PUP
Heat:4

60m PUP
Heat:5

60m PUP
Heat:6

60m PUP
Heat:7

60m PUP
Heat:8

60m PUP
Heat:9

ver PUP

5
6
7

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

NOUVIAWNRE

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

1070
687
2660

Time

1305
101
105
1527
540
9998
2786

Time

9991
437
2619
3011
657
1528
934

Time

1509
1667

429
Time

786
7636
1051
613
104
972
2157

Time

676

3275
1748
678

3274
1552
2106

Time

2082
3441
879

1513
608

3270
3260

Time
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VAN AUTREVE GUUST
MEIRESONNE LEX
MALPAS LOAN

:12:14

VERMAUT LARS

SAVANé DJIBRIL
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
VAN COLEN FLORIS

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
KOVACS-BORBAS Abel
JUPRELLE MAXIME

:12:14

KLOMP JORG
DEFEVER LAUREN
MONSIEUR JULIEN
ANDRIESSENS TIBO
BUYCK THIBAULT
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
LOOS SENNE

:12:14

CLAEYS JONAS
VANDENBUSSCHE ARNE
DEDECKER NOé

SPITS TIMO

DE DAPPER WOUT
WARREYN LARS

DE CUYPER GUST

:12:14

ROUYET GILLES
VERDUYN WANNES
BROEKAERT ILANO
BLOEMERS LARS
MOUTON STAF
FAULCONER CASPER
VAN WIN NOAH

:12:14

VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
DELBAERE MAREK
SEGHERS MICHIEL
D'HAENE LARS

VREVEN WARRE

DEMETS MATISSE
COENE STEN

:12:14

STEVENS MARNICK
DELBAERE MILAS
VERREPT LARS
DESCHAMPS TIJS
BELLENS TOON

DE SCHRYVER BERT
DE BISSCHOP RUNE

:12:14

DE TANDT NIELS
MONTANTE DIEGO

DE WILDE MATHIAS
UNAL ALEC

MITJANA - ROVIRA LEO®
VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN
MEERT MATTHIAS

:12:14

VANHAELEWYCK HUGO
LABAT TOM
SCHOLLAERT LEN

DE RIDDER YORAN
BYTTEBIER ARTHUR
COUNET MATTHIEU
BENAMEUR ELIAS

:11:32
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07
07

KAAG 9.
HAMM 9.
RFCL 9.
OEH 9.
DEIN 9.
DEIN 9.
MACW 9.
VS 9.
NED 9.
RFCL 9.
NED 9.
OB 9.
RESC 9.
0SGA 9.
HAMM 9.
MACW 9.
AVKA 9.
ACDL 9.
DAC 9.
DEIN 9.
OEH 9.
DEIN 9.
MACW 9.
DAC 10
RCB 9.
KAAG 9.
ACG 9.
NED 9.
HAMM 9.
HAMM 10
EA 10
AZW 10.
DEIN 10.
DAC 10.
DEIN 10.
EA 10.
AZW 10.
KAAG 10.
HAMM NM
DEIN NM
AVLO NM
AZW NM
KAAG NM
ACG NM
DAC NM
EA 9.
IAAC 9.
DAC 10
EA 10
IAAC 10
GRIM 10
EA 10
DAC 10
IAAC 10
EA 10
ACDL 10
AZW 10
IAAC 10
IAAC 11



ver PUP
Heat:1

60m MIN
Heat:1

60m MIN
Heat:2

60m MIN
Heat:3

1

meisjes

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

oOUVTAWNR

5017

Time

3770
6088
4605
4228
4606
4841
3618
3471
4028
4066
4482
3850
3714
9988
4083
4842
4329
4959
3451
3445
4193
4122
4017
4825
4843
5311
3977
6376
4058
4024
4487
6292
4917
3515
4052
5033
3970
3958
5023
4960
3497
6380
4839
9989
4786
4719
3494
5018
4041
4194
4043
5030
4833

Time

7168
9092
8447
7020
7054
7233
7402

Time

6996
7018
7393
7021
8717
9995
7252

Time

8138
7789
7533
8949
8121
7677

13de Aalsterse indoormeeting
BARREZ LILLITH

:11:32

CUVELIER JADE
ATSAKENA NKONO MARGOT
WAUMAN LOUKA

VAN MOORHEM LIEKE
VAN BASTELAERE JARA
SPAEY LIESELOT

DE BOSSCHER ELISE
IMPENS INE

VAN RIET LOTTE
CUPPENS JANNE

GOOS MARTA

VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
VERCRUYSSEN AMY
LANGSTRAAT Anouk
VAN DEN EEDE JANNE
RAMAKERS JORE
DEFLOOR FIEN

HAEST LOUISE

VAN HOEY LIES
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
POLFLIET ELENA
COOLS EMMA

DE NIJS LISA

CLAEYS LORE

VANBLEU FLOOR

GJURA NASFIDE
ZAOUARH MANAL
LAUWERS AURELIE

DE SCHOESITTER BENTE
STAS ELISA
VAN DER KELEN MAITE
GILLOZ z0é

WIRSIY NSOLO SOLII NGUMFO
VERGULT JOLIEN
LEBODA NINA
CONDIC-BEGOV ELLA
VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA
MANSOURI AYA
MELOTTE JASMINE
SCHOUKENS TOKE
LEVENS JIRTE
ZIZOUNE NEYLA
COLAUTTI CHIARA
VAN WOUWE Sofie
COUDEVILLE MAUD
VAN HAUTE RHUNE
VERCRUYSSE FRAN
WIJINS CAMILLE
VERRIEST ALESIA
OKEKE HANNA

DE BRABANDER LOTTE
MOKHATARI INTISSAR
MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN

:11:21

DAVIDS MAITHE

MUSEUR CALISTA
TRAORE A7TCHA
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
INDEHERBERGE EMELINE
VAN DAELE JUTTA
NAESSENS PAULIEN

:11:21

DE CLERCQ JULIE
BOONE YELENA
GOOSEN YANA

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
GODEAU ELEA
Verdaasdonk
HEYVAERT ELLA

:11:21

DEWAELE ELISABETH
DE STERCKE FLORE
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
ARONNE LéA

DHONDT RUNE

DE VLEGELAER JILL
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uitlag20180224. txt

08 DAC 2
07 OB 4.
07 USTA 4.
07 ACW 3.
07 RIEM 3.
07 ACwW 3.
07 MACW 3.
07 ACwW 3.
07 KAAG 3.
07 EA 3.
07 RCT 3.
07 BEHO 3.
08 AVLO 3.
07 HCO 3.
08 NED 3.
08 RAM 3.
07 MACW 3.
07 ACG 3.
07 DAC 3.
07 KAAG 3.
08 DEIN 3.
07 EA 3.
08 AVKA 3.
08 EA 3.
08 ACDL 3.
08 MACW 3.
07 DAC 3.
08 AZW 3.
07 IAAC 3.
08 HAMM 2.
08 EA 2.
08 EA 2.
07 RCB 2.
08 EA 2.
08 RAM 2.
08 AVKA 2.
08 DAC 2.
08 AZW 2.
08 AZW 2.
08 AVKA 2.
07 DAC 2.
08 RAM 2.
07 IAAC 2.
07 MACW 2.
08 NED 2.
07 FLAC 2.
08 HAMM 2.
07 FLAC 2.
08 DAC 2.
07 HAMM 2.
08 EA 2.
08 EA 1.
08 AZW 1
08 ACDL N
05 AVT 8.
05 0SGA 8.
06 ACG 8.
06 KAAG 8.
05 AVT 8.
05 AVMO 8.
05 AZW 8.
05 KAAG 8.
05 KAAG 8.
05 AZW 8.
06 KAAG 8.
05 ACLO 8.
05 NED 8.
05 LEBB 8.
05 ABES 8.
05 ASVO 8.
06 AZW 8.
05 ACLO 8.
06 ACG 8.
06 ABES 8.

=-

.85



60m MIN
Heat:4

60m MIN
Heat:5

60m MIN
Heat:6

60m MIN
Heat:7

60m MIN
Heat:8

60m MIN
Heat:9

60m MIN
Heat:10

kogel BEN

Heat:1

7

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

oOUVTAWNR

meisjes

oOUVTAWNR

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

7949
Time

9279
8174
8139
8017
8348
9093
7423

Time

7670
7477
7675
7401
7379
8182
9091

Time

7869
7576
8962
7617
7645
7245
7658

Time

7948
7616
8451
7397
9310
7578
9996

Time

7260
8173
8209
7356
9027
7386
7392

Time

7006
7005
8169
9210
7413
8924

Time

7439
7434
8172
7674
8178
8129

jongens Time

8408
8477
7718
8712
8208
6954
7636
8764
638

7119
973

7275
9997
7478
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LANSEN SAARTJE

:11:21

DELBROECK LILY
DE SMET LENA
KEGELEERS NINTE
VRANKEN LAURE
HOUBRIGTS JILL
DAUGE OCEANE
BUYCK AMELIE

:11:21

SIRJACOBS ANKE
HEYVAERT NONA
SPITS Fé
MOERMAN FENNE
BRISSON ESTHER
SERRé LENA
DUEZ ROMANE

:11:21

HEYMANS HANNELORE

VAN DE GEHUCHTE FEBE

POTAR ZOE

SEGHERS ELLEN

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
VAN HOOF SAAR

:11:21

LOGIER FIEN
LOENDERS LA-MY
QUADEN JELKE
KASMI ZEYNEB
BONNET EVA

DE VRIESE TESS
van Pul

:11:21

DE VISSCHER AMBER
DE WEGHE BRITT
DELCOUR MONA

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
DAUMERIE OLIVIA
DETAVERNIER LAURA
GHESQUIERE EDITH

:11:21

DEVRIENDT SARA
DEVRIENDT EDEN
VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE
NDOMBOU ANDREA
LIETAERT BLISS
DEMETS ELODIE

:11:21

VANHOORNE VICTOIRE

MICHIELS KAAT
DEMESMAEKER LANA
SEGHERS LOTTE
WIJNS PAULINE
VAN OYEN MAXINE

:11:39
VAN DE WEGHE JARL

COLAUTTI DANTE
ALIKA SAMUEL

PEYTCHEV ALEXANDER
VAN DE WALLE EWOUD

VAN CAUWENBERGHE TESFAHUN

DELBAERE MILAS
DEWULF MAURITZ
PECOURT VADIM

VAN SPEYBROECK NOAH

GODEAU MILAN
BROEKAERT EWOUT

KOVACS-BORBAS ADAM

VAN LIERDE LUKAS

Seite 7

06

MACW

USTA
DAC

ABES
ATLA
RCT

0SGA
HAMM

ACG
LEBB
OEH
AZW
AZW
DAC
0SGA

EA
STAX
USTA
OEH
ACG
RIEM
VS

MACW
OEH
AVT
AZW
USTA
ASVO
NED

ASVO
DAC
DAC
AVLO
ACLO
AZW
AZW

GRIM
GRIM
DAC

OSGA
FLAC
USTA

EA
EA
DAC
OEH
DAC
DAC

FLAC
MACW
RIEM
DAC
AZW
FLAC
DEIN
DAC
IAAC
KAAG
ACLO
KAAG
NED
EA
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60m MIN
Heat:1

60m MIN
Heat:?2

60m MIN
Heat:3

60m MIN
Heat:4

60m MIN
Heat:5

60m MIN
Heat:6

60m MIN
Heat:7

60m MIN
Heat:8

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

oOUVTAWNR

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

oOUVTAWNR

jongens

NOUVIAWNE

jongens

1
2
3

7418
7480
7608
9376
8206
628

7604
9001
7481
8779
9081

Time

6408
9866
6456
4723
9987
6197
4698

Time

5294
4151
4486
4790
5231
3984
5303

Time

9990
4185
4198
4396
5195
4490
4436

Time

4021
6239
3985
4969
4464
3959
5286

Time

5350
4576
5124
6311
5288
4420
4426

Time

4624
5140
6385
4436
5287
4682

Time

3927
5337
5281
4023
4680
4711
4471

Time
5568

4421
5936
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0

BEELS FINN

PYSSON LOUIS
BYTTEBIER JASPER
DE WAELE THORSTEN
VAN BRAEKEL NATHAN
CONTET MARCEAU
BORMANS RIK

DETHY LOiC

PETRE CEDRIC
SCHOLLAERT VIC
NUYTS REMO

:11:38

LO BIANCO JOSHUA
KUBA MAEL

MOTIEH CéDRIC

DE CRAENE BENJAMIN
VAN DER VELDE Jayden
NIESEN GABRIEL
TIMMERMAN ELT

:11:38

STOCKé GUILLAUME
DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
DE STRYCKER KASPER
VEREECKE STIJN

VAN NEYGEN ZENO
BARBIO MATISSE
VICEROY LOIC

:11:38

KLOMP TIMO

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
VERSTRAETEN OLE
DEPLOREZ TIM

CLINCKE STORM

LEBODA TIBO
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL

:11:38

VANHOUCKE ELIAS
THIRY ERWAN

BARBIO ALEXANDER
VERMAUT BEN

VAN RIET BERT

VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE
VERMAANEN MIKA

:11:38

ZIMMERMANN BERN
VAERTEN MATS
DEMARCKE MAURO
LHOEST ETHAN
TASTENOY LUCA
BENOIT MAXIME
DEWAELE FAUST

:11:38

DE WINTER NOAH

VAN DE GAER FERRE
BECHOU SEBASTIEN
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL
VAN DAMME KIJEL

LOOS JARNE

:11:38

DE KETELAERE STAN
DELCOUR WONNE

VAN CUTSEM LARS
VERMEULEN WOUT
BERBEN RHUNE
MARTENS THOR
MOERENHOUT OSKAAR

:11:38

SEMINCK MASSIMO
BLAUWBLOEME FERRE
GONZALEZ ANTOINE

Seite 8

9 AZW
10 EA
10 AZW
09 MACW
10 AZW
09 IAAC
10 AZW
10 DAC
10 EA
10 EA
10 RCT
05 RFCL
05 CABW
05 RFCL
06 OB
06 NED
05 ws
05 ATLA
05 DAC
05 ACW
05 HAMM
05 ACME
05 DAC
05 KAAG
05 DAC
05 NED
06 ACwW
06 ACwW
05 ZA
06 KAAG
06 AVKA
05 AZW
05 FLAC
06 0SGA
06 KAAG
06 OEH
05 EA
06 GRIM
06 DAC
06 DAC
06 AVKA
06 MACW
06 0SGA
06 DAC
06 AZW
06 AZW
05 EA
05 GRIM
06 RCB
05 AZW
06 DAC
06 AVKA
05 DEIN
05 DAC
06 DAC
06 FLAC
05 AVKA
05 ACG
06 EA
05 EA
05 AZW
06 RESC
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4
5
6
7

1000m PupP

Heat:1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

6452
3928
4865
6461

meisjes Time

3770
4147
3445
9988
4066
3471
6088
4605
9989
3494
3618
4786
3714

1000m PUP meisjes Time

Heat:2

4841
4228
4606
4329
4842
4052
3451
3960
6376
4825
4032
6380
4960

1000m PUP meisjes Time

Heat:3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

3850
4959
4843
5311
4041
3977
5018
4017
4650
3970
3515
3958
4833
5030

1000m PUP meisjes Time

Heat:4

4024
4083
4194
4122
5033
5017
4487
5023
5334
4043
4139
6678
4058

1000m PUP jongens Time

Heat:1

9998
657
248
1528
438
687
2660
101
9991
1527
3013
673
1305
1019
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0

VANDENSCHRICK QUENTIN
BOURLON ANTOINE
DEPRYCK ILJEN

VAN AKEN QUENTIN

:12:16

CUVELIER JADE
DEPUYDT ISAURA
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
LANGSTRAAT Anouk
CUPPENS JANNE
IMPENS INE
ATSAKENA NKONO MARGOT
WAUMAN LOUKA

VAN WOUWE Sofie
VERCRUYSSE FRAN
DE BOSSCHER ELISE
COUDEVILLE MAUD
VERCRUYSSEN AMY

:12:16

SPAEY LIESELOT
VAN MOORHEM LIEKE
VAN BASTELAERE JARA
DEFLOOR FIEN
RAMAKERS JORE
LEBODA NINA

VAN HOEY LIES
NAESSENS JULIETTE
LAUWERS AURELIE
CLAEYS LORE
FRANCOIS COLETTE
ZIZOUNE NEYLA
SCHOUKENS TOKE

:12:16

VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
HAEST LOUISE
VANBLEU FLOOR

GJURA NASFIDE
VERRIEST ALESIA
ZAOUARH MANAL

WIJINS CAMILLE

DE NIJS LISA
VERMEULEN ZITA

VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA
VERGULT JOLIEN
MANSOURI AYA

MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN
MOKHATARI INTISSAR

:12:16

STAS ELISA

VAN DEN EEDE JANNE
OKEKE HANNA

COOLS EMMA
CONDIC-BEGOV ELLA
BARREZ LILLITH

VAN DER KELEN MAITE
MELOTTE JASMINE

VAN DER SNICKT LEONTINE

DE BRABANDER LOTTE
CLAEYS MARTHE
WYNANDS ANNA

DE SCHOESITTER BENTE

:12:23

KOVACS-BORBAS Abel
BUYCK THIBAULT
VERDUYN WANNES
MOMMERENCY ROWAN
GNIMASSOU JULIEN
MEIRESONNE LEX
MALPAS LOAN
SAVANé DJIBRIL
KLOMP JORG

VAN COLEN FLORIS
LAI JULIEN

VAN WIN NOAH
VERMAUT LARS
SPITS TIMO

Seite 9

06
05
06

TAAC 9.35

GRIM 9.61
EA 9.99
RCB 10.07
OB 3:34.
DEIN 3:41.
DEIN 3:42.
NED 3:43,
RCT 3:46.
KAAG 3:47.
USTA 3:47.
ACW 3:48.
NED 3:55.
FLAC 3:55.
ACW 3:55.
FLAC 3:59.
HCO 4:04.
MACW 3:30.
RIEM 3:53.
ACW 3:54.
ACG 4:08.
MACW 4:09.
AVKA 4:11.
KAAG 4:12.
AZW 4:18.
TAAC 4:19.
ACDL 4:21.
EA 4:36.
TAAC 4:51.
DAC DNS

AVLO 3:53.
DAC 3:57.
MACW 3:59.
DAC 4:01.
HAMM 4:03.
AZW 4:03.
DAC 4:04.
EA 4:07.
AZW 4:12.
AZW 4:14.
RAM 4:16.
AZW 4:23.
ACDL 4:24.
AZW 4:44,
EA 4:03.
RAM 4:08.
EA 4:09.
AVKA 4:13.
DAC 4:21.
DAC 4:24.
EA 4:26.
AVKA 4:30.
EA 4:36.
EA 4:39.
AZW 4:44,
TAAC 4:46
HAMM 4:55

NED 3:19.
HAMM 3:20.
KAAG 3:26.
MACW 3:28.
OB 3:30.
HAMM 3:30.
RFCL 3:32.
DEIN 3:33
NED 3:33
MACW 3:35.
0SGA 3:38.
EA 3:38.
OEH 3:38.
OEH 3:42



1000m PUP jongens Time

Heat:?2

105
3011
1509
934
437
618
1070
3298
634
267
1717
9999
540

1000m PUP jongens Time

Heat:3

611
104

817
1670
786
9997
1748
699

1000m PUP jongens Time

Heat:4

ver BEN
Heat:1
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:12:23

VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
ANDRIESSENS TIBO
CLAEYS JONAS

LOOS SENNE

DEFEVER LAUREN
GHESQUIERE LEON

VAN AUTREVE GUUST
ROUYET GILLES

VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
GEERARDYN MICHIEL
MOUTON STAF
BLOEMERS LARS

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN

:12:23

DEMETS MATISSE
BELLENS TOON

DE TANDT NIELS
DE DAPPER WOUT
D'HAENE LARS

DE VISCH NOAH
VREVEN WARRE
DELBAERE MAREK
DE CUYPER GUST
STEVENS MARNICK
KOVACS-BORBAS ADAM
DE WILDE MATHIAS
FAULCONER CASPER

:12:23

1981 DE ROY RUBEN

965 BROEKAERT ILANO
2106 MEERT MATTHIAS
3278 TASSIN EMILE

608 BYTTEBIER ARTHUR
3441 LABAT TOM

1552 VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN
2786 JUPRELLE MAXIME
1513 DE RIDDER YORAN
879 SCHOLLAERT LEN
3260 BENAMEUR ELIAS
3270 COUNET MATTHIEU
Time :12:28

9920 CRINS ILLIA

1328 VANHASTEL DRéE

672 COOLS HANNAH

90 IMPENS ALYS

1856 VANDENBROUCKE INI
371 DHONT CHIARA

2611 DAUGE HALEY

579 VAN WIN FIEN

1849 DELANGHE IMAYA
1515 DE CUYPER LOES

708 D'HAENE YDE

2023 TRAORE ZARIATOU
127 VANISACKER MICHELLE
532 DESAL LANDRA

1857 HOLLANDER CAMILLE
1152 VAN DURME MANOU
539 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA
535 GOOSSENS LORE

1571 DE WILDE LISA

543 ZAOUARH NOOR

1927 HANSSENS JESSA

608 VAN HEDDEGHEM LAYIA
2805 LOVATO EMMA

1261 LUPPENS LEA

822 LOOS SILKE

1850 PYLYSER LILI

976 DE VYLDER YINTHE
82 D'HAENE LENTL

1654 SCHOLLAERT KIKA
767 POLFLIET MITKE
1566 DE SMET ROXANNE
610 VAN HEDDEGHEM LIES
578 VANHOORNE ORPHEE
2796 BENAMEUR LARA

1575 DE CUYPER STIEN
2097 SCHOLLAERT LILI

Seite 10

DEIN
0SGA
ACDL
AVKA
0B
AZW
KAAG
RCB
AZW
ACW
HAMM
NED
VS

AZW
KAAG
EA
DEIN
DEIN
MACW
EA
DEIN
DAC
HAMM
NED
DAC
HAMM

ACBR
ACG
EA
IAAC
AZW
IAAC
GRIM
RFCL
ACDL
EA
IAAC
IAAC

NED
AZW
AVKA
KAAG
DAC
OB
OSGA
EA
MACW
DAC
AZW
ACG
FLAC
AZW
DAC
DEIN
AZW
AZW
DAC
AZW
AVR
HAMM
IAAC
AVR
AVKA
MACW
HAMM
DEIN
GRIM
EA
DAC
HAMM
EA
IAAC
DAC
GRIM
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150m

MIN meisjes Time

Heat:1

150m

7168
8447
8949
7018
9092
7054

oOUVTAWNR

MIN meisjes Time

Heat:2

150m

7789
7252
9033
7402
9995
8717

oOUVTAWNR

MIN meisjes Time

Heat:3

150m

7533
7020
8017
7233
8138
7542

oOUVTAWNR

MIN meisjes Time

Heat:4

150m

6996
7021
7477
7677
7670
7675

oUVTAWNR

MIN meisjes Time

Heat:5

150m

7393
8348
7949
7401
7423
8121

oOUVTAWNR

MIN meisjes Time

Heat:6

150m

8139
7948
7645
7379
7869
7822

oOUVTAWNR

MIN meisjes Time

Heat:7

150m

9093
9091
7617
7576
7616
8451

oOUVTAWNR

MIN meisjes Time

Heat:8

150m

9279
8962
7260
9310
7674
8924

oOUVTAWNR

MIN meisjes Time

Heat:9

150m

7005
7245
7578
7036
7356
9996

OUVTAWNR

MIN meisjes Time

Heat:10

1 7006
2 7434
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:12:47

DAVIDS MAITHE
TRAORE A7CHA
ARONNE LéA
BOONE YELENA
MUSEUR CALISTA

INDEHERBERGE EMELINE
:12:47

DE STERCKE FLORE
HEYVAERT ELLA
LATINNE ELEA
NAESSENS PAULIEN
Verdaasdonk
GODEAU ELEA

:12:47

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
VRANKEN LAURE

VAN DAELE JUTTA
DEWAELE ELISABETH
VERMEULEN LISA

:12:47

DE CLERCQ JULIE

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
HEYVAERT NONA

DE VLEGELAER JILL
SIRJACOBS ANKE
SPITS Fé

:12:47

GOOSEN YANA
HOUBRIGTS JILL
LANSEN SAARTJE
MOERMAN FENNE
BUYCK AMELIE
DHONDT RUNE

:12:47

KEGELEERS NINTE
LOGIER FIEN

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
BRISSON ESTHER
HEYMANS HANNELORE
TAELMAN LOLA

:12:47

DAUGE OCEANE
DUEZ ROMANE
SEGHERS ELLEN

VAN DE GEHUCHTE FEBE

LOENDERS LA-MY
QUADEN JELKE

:12:47

DELBROECK LILY
POTAR ZOE

DE VISSCHER AMBER
BONNET EVA
SEGHERS LOTTE
DEMETS ELODIE

:12:47

DEVRIENDT EDEN
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
DE VRIESE TESS
DEROO LAURIEN

DE LEENHEER FLEUR
van Pul

:12:47

DEVRIENDT SARA
MICHIELS KAAT

Seite 11

AVT
ACG
ACLO
KAAG
0SGA
AVT

ASVO
LEBB
WS
AZW
NED
ACLO

AZW

KAAG
ATLA
AVMO
ABES
DEIN

KAAG
KAAG
LEBB
ABES
ACG
OEH

AZW
RCT
MACW
AZW
HAMM
ACG

ABES
MACW
ACG
AZW
EA
BVAC

OSGA
0SGA
OEH
STAX
OEH
AVT

USTA
USTA
ASVO
USTA
OEH

USTA

GRIM
RIEM
ASVO
FLAC
AVLO
NED

GRIM
EA



8169
9210
8178
7397

vihw

163.3b

150m MIN meisjes Time
Heat:11

1 8174
2 7439
3 7259
4 9027
5 7413
6 8129

150m MIN jongens Time
Heat:1

1 3927
2 6408
3 9986
4 6456
5 4723
6 6197

150m MIN jongens Time
Heat:2

1 4133
2 9990
3 9987
4 4490
5 4790
6 4396

150m MIN jongens Time
Heat:3

1 4151
2 4486
3 3985
4 3984
5 5195
6 5303

150m MIN jongens Time
Heat:4

1 4021
2 4185
3 4198
4 4698
6239
3.b
6 4969

150m MIN jongens Time
Heat:5

1 5286
2 4576
3 6311
4 4711
4426
163.3b
6 4682

150m MIN jongens Time
Heat:6

1 5568
2 4624
3 5281
4 3959
5 5124
6 5287

150m MIN jongens Time
Heat:7

1 9993
2 9992
3 6385
4 5232
5 3928
6 6461

150m MIN jongens Time
Heat:8

1 5473
2 4023
3 4421
4 5936
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VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE
NDOMBOU ANDREA
WIJINS PAULINE
KASMI ZEYNEB

:12:47

DE SMET LENA
VANHOORNE VICTOIRE
SEBREGTS ASHLEY*
DAUMERIE OLIVIA
LIETAERT BLISS

VAN OYEN MAXINE

:13:19

DE KETELAERE STAN
LO BIANCO JOSHUA
Kuba Mael

MOTIEH CéDRIC

DE CRAENE BENJAMIN
NIESEN GABRIEL

:13:19

DEMUYNCK XANDER
KLOMP TIMO

VAN DER VELDE Jayden
LEBODA TIBO
VEREECKE STIJN
DEPLOREZ TIM

:13:19

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
DE STRYCKER KASPER
BARBIO ALEXANDER
BARBIO MATISSE
CLINCKE STORM
VICEROY LOIC

:13:19

VANHOUCKE ELIAS

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
VERSTRAETEN OLE
TIMMERMAN ELI
THIRY ERWAN

VERMAUT BEN

:13:19

VERMAANEN MIKA
VAERTEN MATS
LHOEST ETHAN
MARTENS THOR
DEWAELE FAUST

LOOS JARNE

:13:19

SEMINCK MASSIMO

DE WINTER NOAH

VAN CUTSEM LARS

VAN DE VOORDE MATISSE
DEMARCKE MAURO

VAN DAMME KIJEL

:13:19

SCHUIT Daan

DE MAAT Fabian
BECHOU SéBASTIEN
HAEST MAXIME
BOURLON ANTOINE
VAN AKEN QUENTIN

:13:19

VERBRAEKEL LORENZO
VERMEULEN WOUT
BLAUWBLOEME FERRE
GONZALEZ ANTOINE

Seite 12

uitlag20180224. txt

06 DAC 24.43
06 O0SGA 25.03
06 DAC 26.93
06 AZW DIS

06 DAC 21.54
05 EA 23.23
06 KAPE 23.46
06 ACLO 24.43
06 FLAC 25.15
06 DAC 26.66
05 DEIN 19.81
05 RFCL 19.87
05 CABW 20.19
05 RFCL 20.28
06 OB 20.93
05 ws 21.51
06 KAAG 20.75
05 NED 21.00
06 NED 21.18
06 AVKA 21.35
05 ACME 21.57
05 ZA 21.68
05 ACwW 21.24
05 HAMM 21.31
06 KAAG 21.74
05 KAAG 21.80
06 KAAG 21.83
05 DAC 22.23
05 FLAC 21.12
06 ACwW 21.41
06 ACwW 21.81
05 ATLA 21.95
06 0SGA DIS

06 OEH 23.16
06 DAC 22.82
06 AVKA 23.42
06 OSGA 24.50
05 ACG 24.64
06 AZW DIS

06 AVKA 25.64
05 EA 20.53
05 EA 21.19
06 DAC 22.29
06 GRIM 22.77
06 MACW 23.59
06 DAC 23.86
05 NED 22.15
06 NED 22.41
06 RCB 22.68
05 DAC 22.80
06 GRIM 23.49
06 RCB 24.71
05 ZA 21.24
06 FLAC 22.77
05 AZW 22.82
06 RESC 23.43

163
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5 4471 MOERENHOUT OSKAAR 06 EA 24.32
6 4865 DEPRYCK ILJEN 05 EA 24.76

150m MIN jongens Time :13:19

Heat:9
1 4436 VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL 05 AZW 22.61
2 4680 BERBEN RHUNE 05 AVKA 22.96

polsstok Ca Sc Ju Se Ma M en V 3m30 Time :14:34

Heat:1
1 57 PAUWELYN NILS 00 FLAC 4.40
2 2422 SPRANGERS LIAM 01 KAAG 4.20
3 2162 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE 02 KAAG 4.10
4 2367 NUYTTENS TIMO 01 AZW 4.00
5 1833 DE RYCK AURELIE 92 ACME 3.90
6 367 MENTEN ELIA 00 OLSE 3.90
7 2365 LEMEY TIEMEN 02 AZW 3.50

kogel CAD M Time :14:04

Heat:1

393 VANDERBORGHT ARNE 03 DCLA 15.34

2 250 COENE THOR 04 KAAG 11.74
3 2 DAS JOBBE 03 STAX 11.72
4 935 HERMENS BERT 04 ATLA 11.41
5 343 OTTEN STAN 04 ATAC 11.14
6 8 WILLEMS JORIS 04 STAX 10.27
7 159 CHERLET ROBBE 03 KAAG 9.30
8 1000 D'HAESE LUCA 04 ACP 9.30
9 5 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE 04 STAX 8.05
10 1607 MEGANCK JUSTIN 04 USTA 7.78
11 1613 BLONDIEAU NOAH 04 OSGA 7.75
12 967 MEES MATHIAS 04 BVAC 7.40
13 708 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN 04 BVAC 7.16
14 1457 IVENS FILIP 04 RESC 6.55
15 264 VAN DER HEYDEN ARTHUR 04 STAX 6.36
16 354 DEWAELE MILO 04 AZW 6.29

ver SCHM Time :14:38

Heat:1

2317 COENE LARS 02 KAAG 6.37

2 3545 TROST MATTIS 01 RIWA 6.21
3 2218 VAN HERCK SEEBE 01 LOOI 6.06
4 2462 D'HOOGHE ZICO 01 AVZK 6.01
5 2474 BERBEN WARRE 02 AVKA 5.99
6 3434 DE DECKER CHARLES-ERIC 01 RIWA 5.89
7 3399 CLAES MELVYN 01 USTA 5.82
8 3312 THIRY LILLIAN 02 OSGA 5.72
9 2195 COPPENOLLE VIKTOR 02 DEIN 5.69
10 2773 SERRé RUBEN 02 DAC 5.68
11 2252 CHERLET JOOST 01 KAAG 5.51
12 2613 GEENENS STEN 02 ASVO 5.48
13 2656 VERDUYCKT JONAS 02 AVLO 5.45
14 2796 SIMAR MATTHIEU 02 DAC 5.44
15 2779 DE LANGHE TOMAS 02 DAC 5.21
16 2297 TERRYN HANNES 02 AVMO 4.84

hoog Ca Sc Ju Se v Time :15:56

Heat:1
1 1540 DE WAELE NIENKE 97 ASVO 1.66
2 1382 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE 03 ATH 1.60
3 2607 VAN DE VORST NATHALIE 02 AVKA 1.55
4 422 DE SCHUYTER AXELLE 04 DEIN 1.55
5 351 DE WINTER FREYA 00 VITA 1.55
6 961 VANHOEIJEN SENNAH 04 DEIN 1.50
7 9982 SMITS Tessa 01 Ned 1.50
8 910 VERSTEELE KLARA 04 MACW 1.50
9 388 DUTRIE MARIELIEN 03 FLAC 1.45
10 1010 REWEGHS STEFKA 03 DAC 1.45
11 2713 DILLEN BOO 02 LOOI 1.40
12 2554 MATON NINA 02 VAC 1.40
12 2732 VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY 02 ACG 1.40
12 560 BEYNE ESTHER 04 VOLH 1.40
15 2247 DEFOSSE MAEVA 98 OSGA 1.40
15 2767 BEYNE FREYA 01 VOLH 1.40
17 477 PRAET AXELLE 04 STAX 1.35
17 950 GEEROMS DIEDE 03 DAC 1.35
19 3000 UYTTERHOEVEN LISA 02 VAC 1.30
20 9984 BLOENERS Anniek 02 NED 1.30
20 452 SILVERANS JANE 03 EA 1.30
20 843 DEMEESTER ELINE 03 MACW 1.30
23 1881 LAUWERS ELODIE 03 TAAC 1.25
24 1680 DEFOSSE LOLA 04 O0SGA 1.25
25 72 VERMEULEN HANNE 04 FLAC 1.25

60m CAD meisjes Time :14:24
Heat:1

Seite 13



60m CAD
Heat:2

162.8

60m CAD
Heat:3

60m CAD
Heat:4

60m CAD
Heat:5

60m CAD
Heat:6

60m CAD
Heat:7

60m CAD
Heat:8

60m CAD
Heat:9

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

oOUVTAWNR

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

oOUVTAWNR

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

NOUVIAWNE

meisjes

UVIAWN R

528
589
1984
312
226
167
829

Time

1249
1090
114
768
1443
725
2095

Time

723
960
468
321
1916
847
278

Time

51
784
1057
1027
2124
277
388

Time

1036
1528
1689
449
218
828
755

Time

210
1078
1639
817
948
651
1906

Time

1524
564
267
946
653
908
33

Time

1547
843
385
1535
842
654
1680

Time

1529
968

1798
9985
1881
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SEGHERS EVY
TIMMERMAN YERA
SIELINOU LISA
VERHAVERT AMELIE
ANDRIES JIETSE
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
DE VITS BRITT

:14:24

PERDAENS JILL
WAUTERS EMMA
CHOVAU MIRTE
D'HAEYERE KATO
PONTARA LISA
VINCKE LIBELIA
FALL DIATOU

:14:24

SAUTIER NORIANE

VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE
LAGAEYSSE MIEK
DUYCK SARAH

NGANDU WA NGANDU DéBORAH

ROELANDT INE
VAN HOYDONCK EVY

:14:24

CHRISTIAENS STIEN
VERPLANCKE ALIX
DURNEZ ELSIE
DEVICHE LORE

ENGOUB NGAHA ALEXANDRA®

DELMEIRE LUCIE
DUTRIE MARIELIEN

:14:24

HUYSMAN HELENA

DE GREEF ELSA

VAN EX ALEXIA
SEGERS LUNA
VANDEN BERGHE ROOS
VRANKEN BIRTHE
ENGELS ROOS

:14:24

BOONEN LORE

KERSEMANS JELKE
DAUMERIE CHIARA
MALFLIET LINE

VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE
'T JAMPENS OPHELIE

DE BACKER ALEXANDRA

:14:24

DEFOIN EVA

VAN HASSEL JANNEKE
LODEWIJCKX INE
HAJDU MAHENA

VAN DER KELEN LOTTE
SIAU LIESEL

BRADT TIA

:14:24

VAN BRAEKEL APOLLINE
DEMEESTER ELINE
LEUCKX KATO

DEMETS PAULINE

DE VISCH HANNAH
MUYLAERT MARIT
DEFOSSE LOLA

:14:24

GERE LOTO LIEMANS SANDOWA

DIALLO RAGHIATOU
COUCHANT ORANE
BLOEMERS Renske
LAUWERS ELODIE

Seite 14

OEH
ALVA
RESC
HAMM
0B
ACW
OEH

LAT
DAC
VAC
ACME
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HAC
WS

AZW
RIEM
RIEM
FLAC
CSF
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DEIN
MACW
FLAC
ACP
CSF
VAC
FLAC

OEH
CABW
RESC
ACP
DUFF
ATLA
OEH

LOOI
SPBO
ACLO
VOLH
DAC

KAAG
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DAC
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6 72 VERMEULEN HANNE 04 FLAC 9.91
7 357 MOERENHOUT FLOORE 04 EA 10.24
577 HUVENNE LOTTE 03 ACP DIS

162.8

60m CAD meisjes Time :14:24

Heat:10
1 811 VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE 03 HAC 8.86
2 1794 BULSEI MARGOT 04 CABW 8.88
3 110 DE GREEF LISE 04 DUFF 9.12
4 276 DELMEIRE CHLOé 03 VAC 9.22
5 338 MORTIER NORA 04 KAAG 9.42
6 1391 GHESQUIERE ALICE 03 CABW 9.45
7 9976 TSHIBANGU Tunba 04 9.60
8 1122 GJURA ETLEVA 04 DAC 10.75

kogel SEN V +JUN Time :14:39

Heat:1
1 173 PEETERS LAURA 00 AVKA 11.89
2 1436 GROBBEL CATO 96 DCLA 10.69
3 1627 HERMANS INE 95 AVKA 10.67
4 1766 NUTTELMANN LARA 98 RIEM 10.44
5 3071 BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY 74 AVKA 9.63
6 1178 TERRYN ELLEN 96 AVMO 6.99
7 3031 ACOU ANNE-MARIE 75 FLAC 5.78
8 2791 LEFIEUW SYLVIE 68 FLAC 5.41

60m CAD M Time :14:36

Heat:1
1 488 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE 04 ASVO 7.66
2 526 BERBEN JOMME 03 AVKA 7.75
3 9978 wieles Chris 03 SCSP 7.79
4 193 RYPENS JOREN 04 DUFF 7.85
5 228 VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC 04 ACW 7.93
6 492 DE VRIESE JARON 04 ASVO 8.09
7 1464 BENOIS HENRI 04 CSF 8.28

60m CAD M Time :14:36

Heat:?2
1 300 MOORTGAT ABEL 03 GRIM 7.71
2 375 DE RIJCKE JOHANNES 03 EA 8.05
3 809 DE CREMER HERVé 04 ASVO 8.07
4 688 DHONT GAUTHIER 03 ASVO 8.13
5 672 HOUBEN TAMIRAT 04 ATLA 8.16
6 1184 ABUINIMA SYMPATHY* 03 EA 8.16
7 1457 IVENS FILIP 04 RESC 8.47

60m CAD M Time :14:36

Heat:3
1 343 OTTEN STAN 04 ATAC 8.14
2 1000 D'HAESE LUCA 04 ACP 8.14
3 470 DEBOUVERE JELLE 04 DEIN 8.15
4 142 BROECKX MATTICE 04 ATAC 8.25
5 9983 van Wouwe Mike 03 NED 8.31
6 422 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN 04 ASVO 8.37
7 60 COCQUYT TIJL 04 DEIN 8.37

60m CAD M Time :14:36

Heat:4
1 250 COENE THOR 04 KAAG 8.51
2 772 ALMEY JORREN 04 DEIN 8.58
3 1613 BLONDIEAU NOAH 04 OSGA 8.62
4 265 VANDEKERCKHOVE JELLE 04 STAX 8.68
5 1757 IKER LUCIEN 03 CABW 8.72
6 87 KLASSEN JELTE 04 LOOI 9.34

5 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE 04 STAX DIS

162.8

60m CAD M Time :14:36

Heat:5
1 1469 MARIN TOM 04 CABW 8.35
2 1681 DUBUISSON MATTéO 03 CABW 8.47
3 1100 VANHAELEWYCK QUENTIN 04 DAC 9.01
4 493 DE WEE SVEN 04 ACP 9.10
5 1607 MEGANCK JUSTIN 04 USTA 9.39
6 159 CHERLET ROBBE 03 KAAG 9.90
7 264 VAN DER HEYDEN ARTHUR 04 STAX 10.82

60m SCH Vv Time :15:00

Heat:1
1 2684 DE BIE CATHERINE 02 ACBR 7.93
2 2504 BECK LYNN 01 KAPE 7.98
3 2427 DE BOCK LISA 02 RIEM 8.00
4 2620 HEYVAERT LUCA 02 LEBB 8.00
5 2800 VAN DE ROY ESTHER 01 OEH 8.04
6 2698 PRAET JUSTINE 02 STAX 8.15
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60m SCH
Heat:2

162.8

60m SCH
Heat:3

60m SCH
Heat:4

60m SCH
Heat:5

60m SCH
Heat:6

ver CAD
Heat:1

60m SCH
Heat:1

OUVIAWNR < NOUVIAWNR < ONOUVTAWNRE < ONOUVTAWNRE < NOUVIAWNR < [o N

OooNoOUVIhWNR =

AwWN R =

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

9979
2874

:15:00

2369
3000
3489
2920
3054
2639
3109
3152

:15:00

3210
3655
3856
3915
2533
3766
3951
3950

:15:00

3590
3776
2842
3548
3166
2601
3120
2883

:15:00

2868
3581
2867
2413
2808
2807
3687

:15:00

2594
2790
9977
3190
3913
2595
2713

:16:07

9978
935
1777
672
809
1000

1681
967
772
9983
1757
708
375
142
310
1457
493
343
1607

:15:21

2448
2231
9981
2891
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OMBENI Rachel
VAN DER MEULEN CLOE

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
UYTTERHOEVEN LISA

GEENS SARAH

VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE
DE CEULENERS IMKE
COQUYT MAXENCE

BRAS MEREL
VANDENBROUCKE NOOR

BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE
REICHOW MIA®

POOT ELISE

MATHOT SOLENE

VAN BORM LAURA

NDOMBOU INES

BOSMANS CéLIA

LOULIDI YMANE

MORTANT ANDREA
SCLAVONT YSOLDE
SERVAES LAURA
LENGELE EMMA
YSEWYN EMMA

DE SAEDELEER NOOR
VAN HYFTE AMBER
SABAU EVY

MAEREVOET LOTTE
VANTORRE LAURE
JANSSENS CAITLIN
LEMMENS ASTER
COUDEVILLE JOSEPHINE
DEBEER MARIT

DENDAL CLOTHILDE

VAN DEN BREMT LORE
HUVENNE MARIE

BOUDIN jINSKE
D'HONDT CINDY
DERISON MARIE

VAN DER BRUGGEN LISE
DILLEN BOO

wieles Chris

HERMENS BERT
TAGHRET BADR

HOUBEN TAMIRAT

DE CREMER HERVé
D'HAESE LUCA

BRUYNS TIJS
DUBUISSON MATTéO
MEES MATHIAS

ALMEY JORREN

van Wouwe Mike

IKER LUCIEN

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
DE RIJCKE JOHANNES
BROECKX MATTICE

VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS
IVENS FILIP

DE WEE SVEN

OTTEN STAN

MEGANCK JUSTIN

DE NEEF MILAN

CNEUT MICHIEL
PASTOOR SJOERD

VAN DER BIJL THOMAS

Seite 16

01
01

CSF
RCG

KAAG
VAC
CABW
MACW
MACW
KAAG
OEH
DAC

MAC
WS
USTA
CABW
LEBB
0SGA
DACM
DACM

CABW
CABW
RCG
CABW
VOLH
EA
RIEM
AVKA

ACW
CABW
ACW
LOOI
HAC
HAC
0SGA

EA
ACP
acCme
LEBB
CABW
EA
LOOI

SCSP
ATLA
RCAS
ATLA
ASVO
ACP
ACHL
CABW
BVAC
DEIN
NED
CABW
BVAC
EA
ATAC
VS
RESC
ACP
ATAC
USTA

ROBA
AVR
NED
MAC
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60m SCH
Heat:2

60m SCH
Heat:3

60m SCH
Heat:4

60m JUN
Heat:1

60m JUN
Heat:2

60m JUN
Heat:3

60m JUN
Heat:4

162.8
162.8

kogel CAD vV Time :17:26

Heat:1

ONOUVTARWNE = ONOUVITAWNE = NOUVIhWNRE = Nowv

SEN V +JUN Time

ONOUVITARWNRE

SEN V +JUN Time

NOUVIAWNE

SEN V +JUN Time

NOUVIAWNE

SEN V +JUN Time

oOUVTAWNR

1
2
3
4

Time

Time

Time

2664
3227
3312

:15:21

2218
3124
2882
2195
2913
2552
2773

:15:21

2860
2678
3555
3399
2656
2252
2779
2253

:15:21

2796
2157
2362
2756
2462
2753
3589
3356

9980
1939
9971
1636
3
1627
781
881

1610
37
717
179
467
3170
1150

2439
160
1766
1542
2247
64
1341

1931
192

1328
3031
9975
1920
2995

4495

1382
1876
444
114
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VERNIERS THIBEAU
DAMMAN BENJAMIN
THIRY LILLIAN

VAN HERCK SEEBE
KRAEYE TOM
FLEURUS YENS
COPPENOLLE VIKTOR
VAN MULDERS JARNO
PAUWELS MATHIAS
SERRé RUBEN

VAN DE VELDE SIMON
NEUVILLE PEPIIJN
DEQUESNE RAYAN
CLAES MELVYN
VERDUYCKT JONAS
CHERLET JOOST

DE LANGHE TOMAS

DE PRINS MICHAE&L

SIMAR MATTHIEU

VAN PARYS JONAS
DECOCK MANU

DE BOCK EMIEL
D'HOOGHE ZICO

VAN HAUTEM MIDAS - 81
BREYSENS MATIS

LHOEST NATHAN

:15:32

VAN DER WIJCK Gabriella

LOBBENS LAURENCE
DANKHAH Esther
STAPPERS FLORE - 91
ROMBOUTS ELINE
HERMANS INE

MATHY CHLOé

heytens Anais

:15:32

ASOMANING STEPHANIE
VANAENRODE AMELIEN
LOBET EMMA

VAN PASSEL FIEN

DUA JANA

GHYSELEN TINE

ROELS CELINE

:15:32

D'ADDARIO ANAIS
COLLA ALICIA
NUTTELMANN LARA
VERSTICHEL NATHALIE
DEFOSSE MAEVA
LAMBERT LEEN
VANDERMEULEN YELENA

:15:32

VAN SUIJDAM ANNE¥
LIEVENS CHLOé
HERMANS SARAH
ACOU ANNE-MARIE
Kisese Grace
HAENEN GITTE - 63
PAESEN SONJA

VANDER CUYLEN NADIA

VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
BRU ELEONORE
VANDEWALLE FEBE
CHOVAU MIRTE

Seite 17
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01
02
02

AVLO
CABW
0SGA

LOOI
USTA
DAC

DEIN
LEBB
KAAG
DAC

RIEM
ASVO
RSCA
USTA
AVLO
KAAG
DAC

RAM

DAC
DEIN
AZW
OEH
AVZK
RCG
RSCA
0SGA

NED
VAC
NED
FLAC
DUFF
AVKA
SER
CABW

KAAG
AVT
CSF
ACW
RCG
RIEM
ACW

CSF

LOOI
RIEM
ASVO
0SGA
HALE
ASVO

DCLA
EA
AZW
FLAC
EA
KAPE
LOOI

RIWA

ATH
CABW
ASVO
VAC
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1010
589
276
949
1150
218
723
2095
968
51
577
321
223
961
948
278
525
1639
843
842
1057
1524
950
1881
1529
9985
1680
1122
72
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REWEGHS STEFKA
TIMMERMAN YERA
DELMEIRE CHLOé
PEYTCHEV HELENA
KONNEH BENDU
VANDEN BERGHE ROOS
SAUTIER NORIANE
FALL DIATOU
DIALLO RAGHIATOU
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
HUVENNE LOTTE
DUYCK SARAH

DE KEYSER JENTE
VANHOETIJEN SENNAH
VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE
VAN HOYDONCK EVY
EECKHOUT SARAH
DAUMERIE CHIARA
DEMEESTER ELINE
DE VISCH HANNAH
DURNEZ ELSIE
DEFOIN EVA
GEEROMS DIEDE
LAUWERS ELODIE

GERE LOTO LIEMANS SANDOWA

BLOEMERS Renske
DEFOSSE LOLA
GJURA ETLEVA
VERMEULEN HANNE

kogel SCH v Time :16:08

Heat:1

60m JUN
Heat:1

60m JUN
Heat:?2

162.8

60m JUN
Heat:3

162.8

60m JUN
Heat:4

RRRPHEREOONOUVTAWNR
VAWNRO

oOUVTAWNR

SEN M

VA WN R

SEN M

AWN R

9982
3687
2789
3516
2639
3856
3655
3120
9984
2391
2853
3766
3152
3008
2676

+JUN Time

3211
3191
9972
1761
220

9970
699

2912

+JUN Time

496
241
491
9969
1431
3892
9973

+JUN Time

1976
745
2091
138
1663
189

+JUN Time

907
146
47
5176

SMITS Tessa

DENDAL CLOTHILDE
VANPETEGHEM LOBKE
IVEN KAYLA

COQUYT MAXENCE
POOT ELISE

REICHOW MIA®

VAN HYFTE AMBER
BLOENERS Anniek
DIERYCK BIRGIT

DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI
NDOMBOU INES
VANDENBROUCKE NOOR
OSTE HELENA
DEVILLE ELLEN

:16:22

PAQUOT JORDAN
KALMEN ADAM
Tshitwenn Florian
MERCKX WARD

BRAS TUUR

Agbeko Shepherd Kofi
CARLIER ARTHUR
MAIRESSE OLIVIER

:16:22

VERGAELEN DRIES
MALUMGRE WARD

VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES
Justin Francois
JACOBS SVEN

VERVYNCK LUC
HEIMGARTNER Michiel

:16:22

CLAES KOBE

DEFOSSE ARNO

DE DONCKER SAM
COPPIETERS EVERT
MARTIN TOM
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS

:16:22

BENELAMINE ISMAEL
NACHTERGAELE KENNETH
PRAET STIIN

GEENENS DIETER
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DAC
ALVA
VAC
DAC
BVAC
DUFF
AZW
WS
DAC
DEIN
ACP
FLAC
0B
DEIN
DAC
VAC
ACG
ACLO
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MACW
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CABW
DAC
IAAC
CABW
NED
0SGA
DAC
FLAC

Ned
OSGA
ACME
RESC
KAAG
USTA
WS
RIEM
NED
FLAC
ASVO
OSGA
DAC
ACG
ACP

SER
RESC
RESC
VAC
OEH
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RIWA

RCG
GEEL
ACBR
NL
EA
DEIN
NED
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OSGA
VOLH
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VOLH
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ASVO
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6596
4939
9968
1596

coNoOwv

60m JUN SEN M +JUN Time
Heat:5
4615

7457
5788
9974
4183
5794
4506
1631

ONOUVTARWNRE

60m JUN SEN M +JUN Time
Heat:6
4865

574
7123
5583
5706
699
5009

VA WN R

polsstok Ca Sc Ju Se Ma
Heat:1
2194

3580
2481
3124
1690
2662
27

16

371
10 5757
11 252

11 853

13 2627
14 2626
14 2578
16 2554
5406
456

2746

:18:56

2695
2 3210
3 2756
4 2533
5 2901
6 3856
7 2607
8 2680
9 2432
10 2698
11 2853
12 2842
13 2468
14
15
16
17
18
19

OO0V WNE

ver SCH V Time

Heat:1

3166

3548

9982

2943

2354

2808

20 9984

21 3008

22 3581

23 2807

24 3913

3152

ver SEN V Time :17:23
Heat:1

CONOUVITRWNE
[y
w
w
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BROZE LAURENT
CONSTANT STEFAAN - 46
FOPPEN Evert-Jan
DE ROECK GLEN

:16:22

HERREGODTS YVES
CABAY JEAN-LOUIS
STEIJVERS PETER

De Wilde Niels
CHERLET MARC

HEYLEN RONALD
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
PERSOONS RUBEN - 37

:16:22

RIJDANT PASCAL

DE PAEPE SENNE - 91
LEDECQ FABRICE

VAN IMPE FRANK
DELESPESSE DAVID - 62
CARLIER ARTHUR
LAMBRECHT ROLAND

M en V Time :18:23
VAN DE WALLE MILAN
MOSTOSI ORNELLA
HERBOTS CASPER

KRAEYE TOM

DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY
DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE
VERHELST QUINCY
DHONT HANNE

VANHAUTTE JOCELINE
VAN WYNSBERGE KURT

DE KEYSER JARNE

VAN DUYSEN ROBBE
DECOSTER ERBEN

DE BOEVER AKKE
VANDOORNE JULIE

MATON NINA
CORTVRINDT JOHAN
PINXTEN WOUTER
GEVAERT KATO

LAUWERS LUNA
BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE
VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE
VAN BORM LAURA
DENOLF NINA

POOT ELISE

VAN DE VORST NATHALIE
DEMETTER KAAT

GEERTS SIEN

PRAET JUSTINE

DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI
SERVAES LAURA

BAIT MINA

YSEWYN EMMA

LENGELE EMMA

SMITS Tessa
VERHOEVEN LIESE

DE LILLE MARIE
COUDEVILLE JOSEPHINE
BLOENERS Anniek

OSTE HELENA

VANTORRE LAURE
DEBEER MARIT

DERISON MARIE
VANDENBROUCKE NOOR

HERMANS INE
VANAENRODE AMELIEN
DELHEYE CELINE

VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
HOREMANS JANA
FABRé LENA

D'HOE JELSKE

VAN DE VEN ALANY
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72
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RIWA
VOLH
NED

LOOI

VITA
SER
ACME

KAAG
BRAB
AZW
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ACG
RCG
RIWA
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OEH
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LYRA

DEIN
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RAM
VAC
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HAC
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STAX
ASVO
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AVT
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1000m CAD
Heat:1

REROONOUVIAWNE
RO

hoog Ca Sc
Heat:1

OO VTWWN =

kogel JUN
Heat:1

VA WN R

kogel SEN
Heat:1
1

2
3
4

1000m CAD
Heat:1

OoONOUVIDAWNRE

10
11

1000m SCH
Heat:1
1

3581
64
241
807
331
1178
1920

V Time :16:34

325
384
352
223
1036
941
108
910
1476
110
1535

Ju Se M Time

1431
937
9981
3251
303
2704
745
799
2543
9969
1185
1777
2218
1000
2664
168
2297
708
967
1681
907
1469
809
1715
492
772
4506
3356
9983

M Time :18:29
5516
383
442
305
4939

M Time :18:29
9969
5118
6835
2025

M Time :16:51

259

175
1607
1439

vV Time :17:23

2498
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FEIPEL VERONIQUE
LAMBERT LEEN
BEELEN TINE
DEBIERE ROMANE
MATTYS CATO
TERRYN ELLEN
HAENEN GITTE - 63

VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE
SERRE SOFIE

DE MUER ROOS

DE KEYSER JENTE
HUYSMAN HELENA
VAN MIEGHEM ELISE
VERHEYEN LORE
VERSTEELE KLARA
BIGOT ALICE®

DE GREEF LISE
DEMETS PAULINE

:18:50

JACOBS SVEN

MONSEUR MARTIN
PASTOOR SJOERD
GILLIAUX NOA

GERAIN JONAS

DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN
DEFOSSE ARNO

VAN DE VYVERE RENZO
VAN HOOSTE MATTHIJS
Justin Francois
PLESSERS BRAM
TAGHRET BADR

VAN HERCK SEEBE
D'HAESE LUCA
VERNIERS THIBEAU
VAN AERDE VIKTOR
TERRYN HANNES

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
MEES MATHIAS
DUBUISSON MATTéO
BENELAMINE ISMAEL
MARIN TOM

DE CREMER HERVé
TARTAGLIA ALESSIO®
DE VRIESE JARON
ALMEY JORREN
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
LHOEST NATHAN

van wWouwe Mike

SNEYERS YVES

DE COENE STEFAN

BATS LUKAS

LUCAS LODE

CONSTANT STEFAAN - 46

Justin Francois
LUCAS STEVEN
BRU ROGER

LE COMPTE BEAU

VAN LERSBERGHE AARON
BETTENS VICTOR
HECQUET LILIAN
BRUYNS TIJS
WILLEMOONS KARSTEN
MARTENS ROBBE

DE MAAT Ralph

DE GEETER JASPER

VAN WASSENHOVE JITSE
MEGANCK JUSTIN
CLEPPE GUILLAUME

ALENTEYNS LORE
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01

DAC

HALE
VOLH
CABW
LYRA
AVMO
KAPE

AZW
LOOI
EA
0B
OEH
DAC
LOOI
MACW
CSF
DUFF
USTA

EA
SER
NED
WACO
ACG
ACW
OSGA
MACW
VOLH
NL
AVT
RCAS
LOOI
ACP
AVLO
KAAG
AVMO
BVAC
BVAC
CABW
RSCA
CABW
ASVO
CABW
ASVO
DEIN
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OSGA
NED

LOOI
MACW
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ASVO
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ASVO
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EA
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2 2754 PALMANS JINTE 0 SACN 3:14.
3 2645 BOON FIEN 02 HAMM 3:19.
4 3543 APPELMANS LAURA 01 CSF 3:23
5 2863 DEMETS JUDITH 01 KAAG 3:33
6 2579 VERGUCHT INE 01 AZW 3:43
1000m SCH M Time :17:41
Heat:1
1 2264 SMOLDERS JARNE 01 VMOL 2:41.
2 2811 VAN OSSELAER EMIEL 01 RAM 2:41.
3 2419 DE BECK MICHAEL 01 ATAC 2:43.
4 2752 FRANCART WOUTER 02 RCT 2:44.
5 2416 VAN HERREWEGE THIMON 02 RIEM 2:49.
6 3327 MARISCAL ROMAIN 02 OSGA 2:54.
7 9964 Biesheuvel Milan 02 AVA 2:54.
8 2626 DE BOEVER AKKE 02 HALE 3:03.
ver SEN M +JUN Time :19:58
Heat:1
1 9969 Justin Francois 76 NL 6.08
2 4183 CHERLET MARC 68 KAAG 5.18
3 4354 COENE RONNY 70 KAAG 5.17
4 3990 HOREMANS GERD 73 VMOL 4.98
5 4865 RIJDANT PASCAL 69 ACG 4.94
6 5706 DELESPESSE DAVID - 62 76 OEH 4.89
7 6959 ROUFOSSE BERNARD 68 USBW 4.71
8 1631 PERSOONS RUBEN - 37 89 S 4.66
9 4978 VERCRUYSSEN JIM 78 DCLA 4.44
10 4939 CONSTANT STEFAAN - 46 77 VOLH 4.18
1000m JUN SEN V +JUN Time :18:09
Heat:1
1 2992 VAN MAELE HEIDI 78 VAC 3:07.
2 1096 BALCAEN SARINA 93 RIEM 3:08.
3 1753 MAUEL ANNA LENA 96 DAC 3:09.
4 1049 DEMASURE SIEN 88 FLAC 3:11.
5 2488 CROCHET MATHILDE 95 CSF 3:15.
6 3660 BOUVE FENNA 78 BVAC 3:22.
7 3187 DREESEN SALLY 74 ATLA 3:23.
8 4103 BOURGEAT CATHERINE® 62 CSF 3:45.
9 4272 BARONE CONCETTA 77 UAC 3:51.
10 3740 BOGAERT FRANKA 69 ASVO 3:52.
1000m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :18:45
Heat:1
1 1311 VAN DER BURGT THIJS 94 RCG 2:33.
2 747 WILLOCQ FLORIAN 99 OSGA 2:34.
3 2004 STROOBANTS JORI 89 VITA 2:37.
4 2228 COOLS SVEN 87 VOLH 2:37
5 7608 VANDAMME Bram 80 RESC 2:37
6 4745 RONDAS XAVIER 81 RIEM 2:41
7 1171 OOSTERLINCK LARS 94 FLAC 2:41
8 4928 BORGHOMS LUC 71 ATLA 2:42
9 6927 SARNELLI RAPHAEL 76 OSGA 2:43
10 646 CHERGUI MOUHSINE 99 RESC 2:53.
4217 GRYMONPON JOOST 69 ROBA DNF
2737 KANFOUH MOHAMED°® 98 RESC DNF
2694 GOBERT WILLIAM 94 UAC DNF
1000m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :18:45
Heat:2
1 4509 DE RIDDER KOEN 79 FLAC 2:46.
2 1103 PIETERAERENS FILIP 90 STAX 2:46.
3 4252 RUSCH SVEN 80 VMOL 2:47.
4 5340 NEEFS MARC 65 DCLA 2:47.
5 6485 DEMAERSCHALK JéROME 80 OCAN 2:48.
6 6107 LAZOU MATHIEU 79 FLAC 2:48.
7 4640 MOENS DAVID 79 RIEM 2:50.
8 4022 CORVERS WIM 77 AVT 2:52.
9 2398 VERSTRAETEN JORDI 97 RCG 2:53.
10 4131 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK 63 ROBA 2:53.
11 4848 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM 76 A 2:54.
1000m JUN SEN M +JUN Time :18:45
Heat:3
1 6508 COLLIN DIDIER 67 UAC 2:55.
2 6567 LESIRE MIGUEL 79 OCAN 3:00.
3 5148 VRANKEN WIM 68 BVAC 3:00.
4 3995 JANS REMBERT 78 RCG 3:00.
5 6730 MELIN CHRISTOPHE 75 HUY 3:02.
6 5964 GOOSSENS KRIS 65 RCG 3:03.
7 9967 van Dievoet Steven 75 NED 3:04.
8 4748 VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY 70 RIEM 3:06.
9 347 DE BOEVER WARRE 00 HALE 3:09.
10 4770 VANDEVELDE DANY 71 STAX 3:09.
11 9965 HAVINGA Henri 62 NED 3:10.
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1000m JUN SEN M +JUN

Heat:

kogel 5kg SCH jongens

4

RPROOONOUVIAWNE

RO

Heat:1

300m
Heat:

300m
Heat:

300m
Heat:

300m
Heat:

300m
Heat:

300m
Heat:

300m
Heat:

ONOUVTARWNRE

9966
3290
5054
1825
5258
4611
4097
6999
7054
5156
5262
6513

2396
2317
3264
2627
2753
2656
5830
3327
5009

Time :19:

802
219
158
674
942
1170

Time :19:

576
380
1785
321
624
2039

Time :19:

534
448
2076
1090
265
1027

Time :19:

799
346
452
195
949
876

Time :19:

768
623
679
828
1740

Time :19:

477
1150
1534
998
385

Time :19:

488
598
960
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van Der Neut Chris

Time :18:45

17

17

17

17

17

17

49

van Der Putten Marijn
LARELLE JULIAN
DESPLANCKE RIK
QUERTON MICHIEL
QUERTON DANNY

VAN NUFFEL ALBERT
HAES LUC

OGER MARC

LEGAST RENE
DEMETS PAUL

VAN NOTEN OMER
GOBERT BENOIT

Time :18:59

VANDERBORGHT JONAS
COENE LARS

BRU LOUIS

DECOSTER ERBEN

VAN HAUTEM MIDAS - 81
VERDUYCKT JONAS

LUTZ THEODORE
MARISCAL ROMAIN
LAMBRECHT ROLAND

LOENDERS MY-LIEéN
UDECHUKWU HILARY
SCHEPERS INA
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
FIERET NOVA
GBEDASSI INES

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
VANDER BEKEN AMBER
BOURY ANAELLE

DUYCK SARAH

WOUTERS MIRTHE

YAPI FOSSO LAETITIA

ANYANWU VALENTINE
DE SCHEPPER KATO
O'SHEA CHLOé
WAUTERS EMMA
LIBBERECHT LISA
DEVICHE LORE

WINDEY JULIE
VAES FRAN
SILVERANS JANE
DE SMET SISKA
PEYTCHEV HELENA
JOLIE CHARLOTTE

D'HAEYERE KATO
WOUTERS IMER
VAN HOECKE NONA
VRANKEN BIRTHE
HUYGENS CLOE

PRAET AXELLE
KONNEH BENDU
MELIN EVA
PEETERS ELLEN
LEUCKX KATO

VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
MALUMGRé TIBO
DE WULF PABLO
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61

NED

NED
CABW
BEHO
OEH
OEH
LEBB
RIEM
UAC
UAC
KAAG
ROBA
UAC

DCLA
KAAG
CABW
HALE
RCG

AVLO
ACW

0SGA
LYRA

OEH
KAPE
AVT
ASVO
DAC
OEH

KAAG
ASVO
0SGA
FLAC
LYRA
0SGA

ACG
ASVO
USBW
DAC
ACG
ACP

ACME
EA
EA
ACME
DAC
RIEM

ACME
LYRA
ACME
ATLA
RESC

STAX
BVAC
HUY
BVAC
ACP

ASVO
GEEL
DAC

3:17.
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15.62
13.62
11.63
11.63
11.30
11.01

66



300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

300m

Heat:

4
5
6
CAD M
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
CAD M
3
1
2
3
4
5
CAD M
4
1
2
3
4
5
SCH VvV
1
1
2
3
4
5
SCH VvV
2
1
2
3
4
5
SCH VvV
3
1
2
3
4
5
SCH VvV
4
1
2
3
4
5
6
SCH V
5
1
2
3
4
SCH VvV
6
1
2
3
4
5
SCH M
1
1
2
3
4
5

1087
653
430

Time :19:

303
553
809
106
986
307

Time :19:

193
935
502
9994
708
103

Time :19:

9978
799
610
1112
4

Time :19:

2809
2681
2786
3688
2392

Time :19:

2427
2684
2385
2710
2642

Time :19:

3045
2680
2756
2754
2437

Time :19:

3085
2607
2744
2732
2628
3776

Time :19:

2920
3054
2790
3765
3906

Time :19:

2713
2820
2575
3911
2636

Time :20:

2548
2255
2867
3580
2882

49

49

49

56

56

56

56

56

56
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0

BODSON TOON
BAEKE RUNE
HAECK KEVIN

GERAIN JONAS

AMBRICO SIMONE

DE CREMER HERVé
VANVELTHOVEN MATTHIAS
DELPLACE KYRAN
WILLEMS WOUT

RYPENS JOREN

HERMENS BERT

VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN
DE MAAT Ralph

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
LEMMENS AXEL

wieles Chris

VAN DE VYVERE RENZO
THIJS wOouT

EL BARBAR YOUSSEF
HEIRMAN BAVO

THYSSEN LISSE

DE ROCKER JOLEIN
DE NAEYER JANIE
BRUNO FIONA
VANHOORNE MORENA

DE BOCK LISA

DE BIE CATHERINE
DE SMET JENNA
DOZINEL LYNN

DE WAEGENAERE LINE

VIERENDEELS LOIKE
DEMETTER KAAT
VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE
PALMANS JINTE
THAETS LEONIE

DE KOCK MYRA

VAN DE VORST NATHALIE
BLANCQUAERT JENTE

VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY
LEJON HELENE

SCLAVONT YSOLDE

VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE

DE CEULENERS IMKE
HUVENNE MARIE
JOCKIN CLEA
LERMUSTAUX TESS

DILLEN BOO

DE HERDT ANTIJE
TOMME HELENA
MARECHAL EMALIA
DE BACKER FLORE

SEGERS DANIEL
VAN AERDE JOREN
VANCOETSEM ARNE
DEHOUT FLORAN
FLEURUS YENS
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03
03

DAC 38.
RIEM 39.
SPBO 40.
ACG 39.
ATLA 40.
ASVO 41.
DALO 41.
DAC 41.
AVMO 42.
DUFF 40
ATLA 43
SPBO 44
AV S 45.
BVAC 46.
LOOI DNS
SCSP 41
MACW 42
ATLA 45
BVAC 48
STAX 48
ACW 41
EA 42
HAKI 42
OSGA 43
FLAC 44
RIEM 42
ACBR 42
KAAG 43
OEH 43
KKS 44
LEBB 43
ASVO 43
HAC 43
SACN 44
RIEM 44
BVAC 44
AVKA 44
VS 45
ACG 45
SPBO 45
CABW 46
MACW 44
MACW 45
ACP 46
MOHA 48.
MOHA DNF
LOOI 45
LYRA 46.
AZW 48.
0SGA 49.
RIEM 51.
EA 34.
KAAG 36.
KAAG 36.
CRAC 36.
DAC 37



300m SCH M
Heat:?2
1
2
3
4
5
300m SCH M
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
5
300m SCH M
Heat:4
1
2
3
4
5
6
300m SCH M
Heat:5
1
2
3
4
5
6

300m JUN SEN
Heat:1

VA WN R

300m JUN SEN
Heat:2

VA WN R

300m JUN SEN
Heat:3

oOUVTAWNR

300m JUN SEN
Heat:4

VA WN R

300m JUN SEN
Heat:5

UVIAWN R

300m JUN SEN
Heat:1

AWN R

300m JUN SEN
Heat:?2

Time :20:16

2448
2422
2922
2818
2678

Time :20:16

3560
3482
2353
2628
2418

Time :20:16

3124
2360
3261
2859
2821
2569

Time :20:16

2664
3312
2754
2574
2253
3356

V +JUN Time

461
1765
592
32
4330

V +JUN Time

275
707
4565
278
1854

V +JUN Time

135
2363
2758
133
1074
391

V +JUN Time

160
357
1244
1757
3544

V +JUN Time

1507
2001
4495
1961
3367

M +JUN Time

501
3095
700
3315
9970

M +JUN Time
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DE NEEF MILAN
SPRANGERS LIAM

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES

DANIELS BART
NEUVILLE PEPIIJN

VRANKEN YUNA
SHELLY FRANCIS®
TUYLS STORM
JANSSEN KOBE
LEYS JULES

KRAEYE TOM

BRUNEEL MAXIME
CANNIZZARO NATHAN
SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK
SCHELFHOUT ANTON
BAEKE JENS

VERNIERS THIBEAU
THIRY LILLIAN
MONSECOUR JORNI
TEMMERMAN THIBAUT
DE PRINS MICHAE&L
LHOEST NATHAN

:20:45

CAMARA LYNE
CORNELIS JACINTHA
SCHAUWERS MANON
HOREMANS JANA
DREESEN LIESBET

:20:45

DAWYNDT AMBER
DUCHENE AURORE
AMELLAL MARYAM
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
BAUWENS LORE

:20:45

VANLUCHENE HANNE
SIMONS LINA

VAN DAMME PETRA
VAN DE VELDE SOFIE
BEELAERTS NIKITA
BOONEN LISE

:20:45

COLLA ALICIA
EVERDEPOEL BRITT
DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
BAEYENS JUDITH
VERHEYDEN ROSETTE

:20:45

BECKERS LAURA
SEVRYUGINA ANNA
VANDER CUYLEN NADIA
DE WINTER JOLIEN
LAUWERS HILDE

121:27

SACOOR JONATHAN
SEMENOU BRYAN
HENDRICK CLEéMENT
HEYMANS SAMUEL
Agbeko shepherd Kofi

121:27
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ROBA
KAAG
ASVO
ATAC
ASVO

csby
MOHA
ACW

ATAC
ATAC

USTA
FLAC
MOHA
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

AVLO
OSGA
RCG
RIEM
RAM
0SGA

OEH

RIEM
RESC
VMOL
CABW

HAC

CABW
CABW
ASVO
RIEM

AZW
RESC
KAAG
AZW
SPBO
SACN

LOOI
VAC
ZA
KAAG
ACKO

ACHL
STAX
RIWA
ACBR
KAAG

OEH

CABW
CABW
CABW



300m

UVIAWN R

JUN SEN

Heat:3

300m

UVIAWN R

JUN SEN

Heat:4

300m

VA WN R

JUN SEN

Heat:5

300m

UVIAWN R

JUN SEN

Heat:6

300m

VIR WN R

JUN SEN

Heat:7

300m

AWN R

JUN SEN

Heat:8

300m

VA WN R

JUN SEN

Heat:9

300m
Heat

300m
Heat

VA WN R

JUN SEN
:10

VA WN R

JUN SEN
111

VA WN R

1942
1352
1344
1479
126

+JUN Time

460

2514
3432
3135
2260

+JUN Time

666

1331
2378
1770
2164

+JUN Time

1292
241
1330
336
47

+JUN Time

1781
371
165
1171
5314

+JUN Time

530

4355
6596
1596
4312

+JUN Time

2694
6509
7625
4322
4978

+JUN Time

4354
4183
5598
5054
4100

+JUN Time

5794
3995
5668
7123
9974

+JUN Time

699

1976
2040
6759
5910
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RUMMENS TIM
SHAMAMTA AMMAR¥*
BOUTSEN BART
VAN NUFFEL DANNY
SEYNS LUCAS

121:27

VERSTRAETE JONATHAN
APERS GILLES

Kabuya

BARO OLIVIER

DE MOL AIKO

121:27

MAGGIOLINI LUCA
HUWEL NIELS
FOLLENS ROBIN
GOOSSENS YANNICK
BRYDENBACH HANS

121:27

DE RUYTER BAVO
MALUMGRE WARD
GHEEROLFS JOACHIM
BIEBAUT SANDER
PRAET STIIN

121:27

VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT
SCHEPERS ARNE

LEYS LODE
OOSTERLINCK LARS
DAWYNDT FRANK

121:27

ITOTOH MARVELLOUS
HUWEL WIM

BROZE LAURENT

DE ROECK GLEN
WILLEMS PETER

121:27

GOBERT WILLIAM
DUSSART VINCENT
Bogaert Francis
VAN HERREWEGE NOéL
VERCRUYSSEN JIM

121:27

COENE RONNY

CHERLET MARC

VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL
DESPLANCKE RIK
MARTENS GEERT

121:27

HEYLEN RONALD
JANS REMBERT

DELPLACE ALAIN
LEDECQ FABRICE
De Wilde Niels

:21:27

CARLIER ARTHUR

CLAES KOBE

NAUDTS RUUD

VAN EECKHOUT PHILIPPE
VAN DE VELDE JEAN
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87 DCLA 34.
95 OLSE 35.
98 AVT 35.
95 LEBB 36.
99 AZW 37.
99 KAAG 35

95 KAAG 36.
RESC 36.49

93 RIWA 37.
88 LEBB 37.
00 Csby 36.
93 ASVO 36.
96 HAMM 37.
97 HAMM 37.
87 ACHL 37.
98 KAAG 36.
00 GEEL 37.
94 ASVO 37.
00 RCG 38.
00 RIEM 39.
98 ASVO 38.
99 AVT 39.
00 ATAC 39.
94 FLAC 39.
70 MACW 39.
00 BVAC 39.
63 ASVO 39.
72 RIWA 39.
95 LOOI 42.
70 AVMO DNF
94 UAC 39.
74 UAC 42.
68 UAC 42.
58 RIEM 44,
78 DCLA 46.
70 KAAG 42.
68 KAAG 42.
61 VAC 43.
62 BEHO 44,
66 RIEM 45.
62 BRAB 44,
78 RCG 44.
71 DAC 45.
66 RIWA 46.
99 47

00 CABW 36.
94 AVT 37.
87 RIEM 41.
62 RIWA 47.
46 DAC 55.

.94

32

51
75



